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Oktoberfestschiessen
SG-Rorschacherberg 2025
Allgemeine Rangliste

Name, Vorname

Kolb Oskar

Graf Hansruedi
Kiinzler Hans
Sonderegger Kurt
Hiittenmoser Paul
Thiir Peter

Steiger Peter
Kiinzler Simona
Schneider Urs
Meier Martin
Scherrer Richard
Tresch Walter
Bischoff Bruno
Ziist Wilfried
Reinhold Dirk
Sonser Mirko
Schwietering Fabian
Hasler Josef
Brugger Erwin
Hoéhener Max
Jussel Andreas
Thoma Rolf

Harder Marcos
Bannwart Christoph
Schnurrenberger Roni
Dudler Michael
Henggeler Stefan
Lukas Walter
Sidler Thomas
Knop Andrzej
Rusch Silvio
Geldmacher Tobias
Schneider Philipp
Hérler Fabian
Furgler Walter

Seiz Ralph
Tarnutzer Hans
Riedener Gerhard
Knechtle Wendelin

Sektion

Wittenbach
Feldsch. Heiden
Feldsch. Heiden
Oberegg
Wittenbach
R.berg
Rorschach Feld
Feldsch. Heiden
Goldach
Ochsenweid
Wittenbach
Wittenbach
Feldsch. Heiden
Feldsch. Heiden
Sportsch-St.Fiden
Thal

Thal

Wittenbach
Wittenbach
Berneck
Untereggen
Goldach
Rorschach Stadt
Sportsch-St.Fiden
Wittenbach

Thal
Oberegg-Muolen
Rorschach Feld
Rorschach Stadt
Rorschach Feld
Sportsch-St.Fiden
R.berg
Rorschach Feld
Goldach
Rorschach Feld
Thal
Ochsenweid
Untereggen
Oberegg-Muolen

Waffe

FW
Std
Std
Std
57/03
Std
57/03
Std
57/03
Std
Std
57/03
57/03
90
57/03
KA
57/03
FW
KA
FW
57/03
57/03
57/03
57/03
90
57/03
90
57/03
57/03
57/03
KA
90
57/03
90
90
90
57/03
57/03
90

Jahrgang Punkte

1951 98
1967 98
1959 97
1967 97
1944 96
1954 96
1979 95
2003 95
1961 94
1963 94
1969 94
1951 93
1944 92
1956 92
1971 92
1979 92
1992 92
1943 91
1944 91
1948 91
1950 91
1958 91
1964 91
1964 91
1969 91
1969 91
1979 91
1952 90
1962 90
1964 90
1982 90
1983 90
1984 90
1998 90
1957 89
1970 89
1940 88
1962 88
1994 88



40
41
42
43
44
45

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

60
61
62

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

84
85
86
87
88
89

Keller Ramon
Suhner Otto
Aeschlimann Edwin
Schmidli Rainer
Rechsteiner Rolf
Schmidli Franziska
Annaberger Maria
Graf Martin

Frei Josef

Winter Emil

Enz Markus
Suhner Michael
Graf Bernhard
Graf Jasmin
Engensperger Arnold
Graf Peter
Angehrn Markus
Verlei Michel
Zoller Manuel
Hostettler André
Hess Janina

Sager Richard

Rick Mandy

Engler Werner
Vogt Andreé

Egeter Reto
Altherr Sandra
Hauser Bruno
Eugster Franz
Pfranger Markus
Wildhaber Stefan
Pierlot Laurent
Stadtmann Jemy
Geier Florian
Graber Lukas
Klausberger Viktor
Bischofberger Markus
Bernard Nils

Wiist Patricia
Stauffacher Anton
Wiist Werner

Kast Beat

Gachter Thomas
Fehlmann Arthur
Zoller Stefanie
Langenauer Peter
Zeiter Antonio
Watamanik Thomas
Laub Ivo

Seiz Luzia

Thal
Oberegg-Muolen
Ochsenweid
Eggersriet
Sportsch-St.Fiden
Eggersriet

Thal

Feldsch. Heiden
Goldach
Rorschach Feld
Ochsenweid
Oberegg-Muolen
Feldsch. Heiden
Feldsch. Heiden
Rorschach Stadt
Ochsenweid
Sportsch-St.Fiden
Rorschach Stadt
Thal
Oberegg-Muolen
Thal
Oberegg-Muolen
R.berg
Untereggen
Wittenbach
Untereggen
Wittenbach
Goldach

Feldsch. Heiden
Thal
Ochsenweid
Thal
Sportsch-St.Fiden
Thal

Thal

R.berg
Rorschach Stadt
R.berg
Rorschach Stadt
Ochsenweid
Rorschach Stadt
Eggersriet
Goldach

Thal

Thal

R.berg

Feldsch. Heiden
R.berg

R.berg

Thal

57/03
90
57/03
57/03
90
57/03
90
90
Std
90
90
90
90
90
57/03
90
57/03
57/03
90
57/03
90
90
90
57/03
90
90
90
FW
KA
57/03
57/03
90
57/03
90
90
90
57/03
90
90
90
57/03
57/03
90
90
57/03
90
KA
57
90
90

2010
1950
1956
1964
1968
1977
1977
2008
1953
1957
1959
1969
1974
2010
1951
1957
1959
1973
1982
1982
2000
1953
1955
1955
1968
1975
1976
1949
1952
1959
1961
1979
1994
1996
2000
1954
1961
1980
1984
1953
1957
1958
1970
1970
1985
1941
1948
1968
1993
2002

88
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
84
84
84
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
82
82
82
82
81
81
81
81
81
81
80
80
80
80
80



90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Dick Mathias
Henggeler Leon
Lutz Werner
Schneider Martina
Tobler Franziska
Tresch Marianne
Graf Hansueli
Kohler Roger
Eigenmann Roland
Knechtle Fredi
Wiist Remo
Moser Willi

Strahl Zoe
Wachtler Volkmar
Zeller Hans

Lenz Fridolin

Buob Daniel
Moser Walter
Tobler Felix
Kurrer Anastasia
Eugster Anton
Statter Jasmin
Zoller Laurin
Emirhan Yilanci
Klausberger Brigitte
Babic Martina
Klausberger Nobria
Priyatna Ali
Riedener Adrian

R.berg
Oberegg-Muolen
R.berg
Rorschach Feld
Thal

Wittenbach
Eggersriet
Goldach
Oberegg-Muolen
Oberegg-Muolen
Rorschach Stadt
Ochsenweid
Goldach

R.berg

R.berg
Ochsenweid
R.berg
Ochsenweid

Thal

Goldach
Ochsenweid
Goldach

Thal

Goldach

R.berg

Goldach

R.berg

Goldach

R.berg

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
57/03
57
57/03
57/03
90
57/03
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

1993
2011
1941
1991
2001
1953
1946
1969
1967
1983
1986
1950
2009
1937
1956
1950
1961
1964
1971
2006
1955
2009
2014
2005
1954
2007
1988
2003
2009

79
79
78
77
77
76
75
75
74
74
74
71
69
67
67
64
63
62
62
62
60
60
58
54
48
47
40
37
29



